
Student internship
Sl. No. Name of the collaborating agency with contact details Name of the participant Academic Year Duration

1 INDIAN RARE EARTH'S LIMITED,CHAVARA.KOLLAM SYAM LAL,ANIL KUMAR,DIJO JOY,HARIKRISHNAN V 2016-2017 27.06.2016-30.07.2016

2 WHITE OVAL TECHNOLOGIES,PVT LTD,TRIVANDRUM
JIJO R DANIEL

SIJO JACOB
2016-2017 22.07.16-27.7.2016

3 ALUMINIUM INDUSTRIES LTD,KUNDRA AJU SUNNY 2016-2017 11/7/2016-16/07/2016

4 THE FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS TRAVANCORE LTD. VINAYAK S S,AKASH SASIDHARAN 2016-2017 18/07/2016-23/07/2016

5 AUTO CLUB CAR CARE JERIN JACOB SAM 2016-2017 05.07.2018-14.07.2018

6 THE KERALA MINERALS AND METALS LTD. CHAVARA ARUN R ,PRAVEEN U,ASHVIN A 2016-2017 19/07/2016-22/07/2016

7 KAYPEE METALS AND ALLOYS PVT LTD,KOLLAM SREEPRASAD S 2016-2017 11/07/2017-16/07/2017

8 KELTRON KNOWLEDGE CENTRE,TRIVANDRUM
ABIN V MANUEL,AJMI JALEEL,SHABINA SHAJI,AKHILA 

PETER G,.AMRUTHA S ARAVIND
2017-2018 07.09.17-11.09.17

9
LOGIX SPACE NASSCOM WARE HOUSE,INFOPARK CAMPUS,

KOCHI
DEVIKA KRISHNAN 2017-2018 16.04.18-20.04.18

10 CYBEROME,TEAJSWINI BUILDING,TRIVANDRUM NIKITHA ABRAHAM 2017-2018 12.07.17-26.07.17

11 TECHSTORE SOLUTIONS,PVT LTD,TECHNOPARK KOLLAM
AJU VARGHESE,ASHA K A PANICKER,

MANU S,MERIN K PHILIP
2017-2018 10.07.17-15.07.17

12
NYSETE VENCHURE TECHNOLOGIES,

KALLUMTHAZHAM,KOLLAM

JIBI JOHNSON,CHRISTEENA ANIE THARAKAN

BETTY VARGESE
2017-2018 27.06.17-04.07.2017

13 FACT TRAINING CENTRE,UDYOGAMANDAL SUBIN MATHAI 2017-2018 12.06.2017-16.07.2018

14 CENTURY POLYMERS,KOLLAM ROBIN RAJU 2017-2018 26/12/2017-01/12/2018

15 C.P.B AUTOMOBILES, TATA MOTORS,KODUNGALLUR STEFIN S 2017-2018 22/06/2017-29/06/2017

16 KERALA STATE COIR CORPORATION LTD AKHIL S PILLAI 2017-2018 19/06/2017-23/06/2017

17 Kerala state road transport corporation ,Mavelikara depot SIBIN OMMEN BABU,GOKUL KRISHNAN G 2017-2018 20/07/2017-25/07/2017

18 TECHNOMAX Middle East Engineering.LLC ALEESHA ABY ABRAHAM 2017-2018 1/7/2017-05/07/2017

19 INDIAN RARE EARTHS LTD,KOLLAM ARUN THULASI 2017-2018 19/07/2017-26/07/2017

20 Kerala Electrical & Allied Engineering CO. LTD. VISHAK VISHWANATH 2017-2018 26,07,2016-26/07/2016

21 Kerala Electrical & Allied Engineering CO. LTD. ABHIJITH K 2017-2018 17/07/2017-21/07/2017

22 KEERTHI AUTOMOTIVE,ERAVIPURAM 2017-2018 21/06/2017-25/06/2017

23 INDIAN RARE EARTHS LIMITED, CHAVARA ABHIJITH S G 2017-2018 19/06/2017-24/06/2017

24 KERALA ELECTRICAL AND ALLIED ENGG CO LIMITED JOMAL T JOY,ABIN SAKKARIA,AHAS SHIBU,AJIN REJI 2017-2018 26.06.2018-30.06.2018

25 UNITED ELECTRICAL LIMITED SARATH JAYAKUMAR 2017-2018 14.07.2017-08.07.2018

26
KERALA ELECTRICAL AND ALLIED ENGINEERING,KUNDARA 

,KOLLAM
ANN MARY LAL,SANCHU PANICKER,SARA ANN LOUIS 2017-2018 4.7.17-8.7.17

27 JK CONSTRCUTIONS,ANCHALUMOODU ,PERINAD ATHULYA R S 2017-2018 22.06.2017-27.06.2017

28
KERALA ELECTRICAL AND ALLIED ENGINEERING,MAMALA 

KOCHI
PRINCE S 2017-2018 19.06.2017-24.06.2017

29 KWA SASTHAMCOTTA ANJU MARIAM GEORGE 2017-2018 15.06.2017-19.06.2017



30 CNS CONSTRCUTIONS KAYAMKULAM ARCHANA K BABU 2017-2018 22.12.2017-30.12.2017

31 MANAYIL CONSTRUCTION,SASTHAMCOTTA ,KOLLAM AFIYA S 2017-2018 26.06.17-30.06.17

32
CYBERIA SOFTWARES PVT LTD,ASHTAMUDI 

TOWERS,KOLLAM
SREELEKSHMI S 2018-2019 26.12.2018-30.12.2018

33
NYSETE VENCHURE TECHNOLOGIES,

KALLUMTHAZHAM,KOLLAM
AKSHAY S 2018-2019 25.06.2018-30.06.2018

34 AWDAR SOFTWARES SOLUTIONS,TECHNOLPARK KOLLAM
ALFIN BINO SILVESTER,

BIJOY ABRAHAM THARAKAN
2018-2019 25.06.2018-30.06.2018

35
XINFOZ TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD,AMA PLAZA

 KARICODU KOLLAM
AMALU S 2018-2019 10.06.2018-16.06.2018

36
KELTRON KNOWLEDGE CENTER,MUNICIPAL BUSSTAND 

KANNUR
ATHUL ARAVIND 2018-2019 19.07.2018-25.07.2018

37 SPINOX INNOVATIONS,SOUTH JANATHA,KOCHI MAYA THAMPI 2018-2019 07.06.2018-12.06.2018

38 SOFTANE SOLUTIONS,AYOOR KOLLAM AHALYA KRISHNAN,BETTY VARGESE 2018-2019 16.07.18-21.07.2018

39 CERF STUDY SPRINGS PVT LTD,SALEM
JIBI JOHNSON,MINU L VARGESE,

M S JITTY JOHN
2018-2019 11.07.2018-19.07.2018

40
KERALA ELECTRICAL AND ALLIED 

ENGINEERING,KOLLAM,KERALA
DEVIKA R 2018-2019 09.07.2018-13.07.2018

41 DOORDARSHAN, HIGH POWER TRANSMITTER KOCHI ADWAITH R 2018-2019 23.07.2018-30.07.2018

42

CENTRE FOR TDARE TESTING AND CERTIFICATION OF 

SKILLED WORKERS,

GOVT OF INDIA

HARIKRISHNA V 2018-2019 18.06.2018-22.06.2018

43 ALUMINIUM INDUSTRIES LTD,KUNDRA SREEJITH B 2018-2019 28/07/2018-02/08/2019

44 The Alleppey Co-operative Spinning Mills Ltd AKHIL S PILLAI,JOBIN JOHN 2018-2019 12/8/2018-18/07/2018

45 THE TRAVANCORE SUGAR & CHEMICALS LIMITED ABHIJITH S G 2018-2019 12/7/2018-17/07/2018

46 THE TRAVANCORE SUGAR & CHEMICALS LIMITED ARUN THULASI,EBAIN MATHEWS 2018-2019 10/7/2018-16/07/2018

47 GS Constructions, Chavara 2018-2019 23/07/2018-28/07/2018

48 APOLLO TYRES,Kochi SLOMO THOMAS 2018-2019 10/6/2018-21/06/2018

49 Autokast Ltd, Cherthala AKHIL BABU,FIROZ H,MUHAMMED SHA A ,,RUBIN R JOHN 2018-2019 4/6/2018-09/06/2018

50 KERALA ELECTRICAL AND ALLIED ENGG CO LIMITED SOORAJ JAMES 2018-2019 6.07.2018-1.07.2018

51 KERALA ELECTRICAL AND ALLIED ENGG CO LIMITED JIBIN YOHANNAN 2018-2019 11.07.2018-16.07.2018

52 KELTRON ,TRIVANDRUM AKSA KUNJUMON 2018-2019 16.7.18-20.07.18

53 UNITED LELCTRICAL INDUSTRIES AKSA KUNJUMON 2018-2019 14.06.17-19.06.17

54 KELTRON ,TRIVANDRUM AKSA C VARGHESE 2018-2019 9.7.18-14.07.18

55
KERALA STATE ELECTRONICS DEVELOPMENT 

COORPORATION

AKSA C VARGHESE,Anjali V S,Kunjulekshmi P 

S,Sreelekshmi
2018-2019 11.06.18-17.06.18

56 KELTRON KANNUR MANASSEH ABRAHAM 2018-2019 12.7.18-18.7.18

57 KELTRON REC(G210) MARY SHINCY GEORGE,SARA ANN LOUIS,ALSA PAUL 2018-2019 9.07.18-15.7.18

58 KOCHI MUNICIPAL COORPORATION,KOCHI ACSA SAM 2018-2019 15.07.2018-19.07.2018



59 KERALA WATER AUTHORITY,SASTHAMCOTTA M S PARVATHY 2018-2019 25.07.2018-30.07.2018

60 Cochin shipyard, kochi Ameer S 2019-2020 12/7/19-15/7/19

61 Cochin shipyard, kochi Ahin P 2019-2020 12/7/19-15/7/19

62 Cochin shipyard, kochi AswinUnnikrishnan 2019-2020 12/7/19-15/7/19

63 Cochin shipyard, kochi Arun L 2019-2020 12/7/19-15/7/19

64 Cochin shipyard, kochi Sreerag S 2019-2020 12/7/19-15/7/19

65 Cochin shipyard, kochi Abdul Basith 2019-2020 12/7/19-15/7/19

66 ProTrex, Maharashtra AswinUnnikrishnan 2019-2020 9/2/19-14/2/19

67 ProTrex, Maharashtra Sreerag S 2019-2020 9/2/19-14/2/19

68 ProTrex, Maharashtra Anand P 2019-2020 9/2/19-14/2/19

69 ProTrex, Maharashtra Anand S 2019-2020 9/2/19-14/2/19

70 KSRTC, Pappanangaodu Abin Y 2019-2020 18/7/19-23/7/19

71 ProTrex, Maharashtra BaijuSaju 2019-2020 9/2/19-14/2/19

72 Keltron, Trivandrum AjoAchankunju 2019-2020 1/8/19/-5/8/19

73 KSRTC, Pappanangaodu Pranav P 2019-2020 18/7/19-23/7/19

74 KSRTC, Pappanangaodu Parthiv 2019-2020 18/7/19-23/7/19

75 KSRTC, Pappanangaodu Alwin Lal 2019-2020 18/7/19-23/7/19

76 ProTrex, Maharashtra Pranav P 2019-2020 9/2/19-14/2/19

77 ProTrex, Maharashtra Vibinkumar 2019-2020 9/2/19-14/2/19

78 ProTrex, Maharashtra Alan Philip 2019-2020 9/2/19-14/2/19

79 ProTrex, Maharashtra Ananda Krishnan R 2019-2020 9/2/19-14/2/19

80 ProTrex, Maharashtra Anandhu J S 2019-2020 9/2/19-14/2/19

81 ProTrex, Maharashtra AjiAniyankunju 2019-2020 9/2/19-14/2/19

82 ProTrex, Maharashtra Alwin Lal 2019-2020 9/2/19-14/2/19

83 ProTrex, Maharashtra Adithya M 2019-2020 9/2/19-14/2/19

84 ProTrex, Maharashtra Abdul Hakkim 2019-2020 9/2/19-14/2/19

85 ProTrex, Maharashtra Sam K John 2019-2020 9/2/19-14/2/19

86 ProTrex, Maharashtra Praseen S 2019-2020 9/2/19-14/2/19

87 UNITED ELECTRICAL INDUSTRIES LTD.,PALLIMUKKU ,KOLLAM

ABDULLA,ALFIA,AMAL DEV,ANANDU KUMAR,ANCHU 

VARGHESE,IVAN P ALEX,JITHU S VARGHESE,JOEL 

JACOB,KELVIN BROWN,SHERIN CLEMENT,VIGNESH S 

,SYAM SHAJI

2019-2020 15-07-2019-20-07-2019

88 IREL(INDIA)LIMITED,CHAVARA KOLLAM
ANCY V OOMMEN,ANSIYA SHAJAHAN,JUDITH 

NIXON,REJINA R ,
2019-2020 22.07.2019-26.07.2019

89 KELTRON ERNAKULAM AKHIL 2020-21 11/11/21-17/11/21

90 KELTRON ERNAKULAM AL AMEEN 2020-21 11/11/21-17/11/21

91 KELTRON ERNAKULAM ARAVIND 2020-21 11/11/21-17/11/21

92 KELTRON ERNAKULAM ASWANTH 2020-21 11/11/21-17/11/21

93 KELTRON ERNAKULAM ASREERAM 2020-21 11/11/21-17/11/21



94 KELTRON ERNAKULAM BINIL 2020-21 11/11/21-17/11/21

95 KELTRON ERNAKULAM BINSON 2020-21 11/11/21-17/11/21

96 KELTRON ERNAKULAM JINSHA 2020-21 11/11/21-17/11/21

97 KELTRON ERNAKULAM JOEL 2020-21 11/11/21-17/11/21

98 KELTRON ERNAKULAM LIJIN 2020-21 11/11/21-17/11/21

99 KELTRON ERNAKULAM MUHAMMED SHA 2020-21 11/11/21-17/11/21

100 KELTRON ERNAKULAM REHNA 2020-21 11/11/21-17/11/21

101 KELTRON ERNAKULAM SAJMAL 2020-21 11/11/21-17/11/21

102 KELTRON ERNAKULAM SAYANTH 2020-21 11/11/21-17/11/21

103 KELTRON ERNAKULAM SREEHARI 2020-21 11/11/21-17/11/21

104 ZINDOT TECHNOLOGIES , KOCHI

BIBIN B PANICKER, SARATH KUMAR S, BESLIN SAM 

MATHEW, SHEFIN JOHN, SHIJIN K SAJI, RESHMA MINI 

REMANAN, PRANAV  S, 

2020-21 20.09.2021- 30.09.21

105 KELTRON ,AROOR SABIN P BABU 2020-21 04.10.21-16.10.21

106 PANTECH SOLUTIONS SABIN P BABU 2020-21 25.01.21-24.02.21

107 KELTRON , KOCHI
AJITH V M, CHRISTEENA MATHEW,JUMA AL 

MUBARAQ,NANDHU GOPAL V,ROHITH REGHU,SIJO SAJU
2021-22 29-12-21 TO 02-01-22

108 KAASHIV INFOTECH, CHENNAI
MOHAMMED ISHAM K , MOHAMMED  NAFAHATHULLAH, 

MUBARIS HARIF
2021-22 23-09-21 TO 24-09-21

109 EDUSENSE,FIRST FLOOR THADATHIL APARTMENTS,KOCHI
BLESSON B,ALBIN GEO SHAJI,ALBIN SAJI,SEBIN SAJI,ABEL J 

BIJU,AJMAL SHA,AKHILESH CHANDRAN,SOJAN REJI
2021-2022 29.12.2021 TO 02.01.2022

110 SCOPOS TECHNOLOGIES,KALLUMTHAZHAM ,KOLLAM
RINU C MATHEW,SOJU MATHEW,JINO JOYKUTTY,JOEL 

REJI,JESSEN JOSE
2021-2022 29.12.2021 TO 02.01.2022

111 TECHBYHEART INDIA PVT LTD,KADAVANTHARA,KOCHI
ROHITH S,JERIN K MATHEW,AMAL BABU,JOEL MATHEW 

REJI
2021-2022 29.12.2021 TO 04.01.2022

112 IBAND TECHNOLOGIES,KINFRA CAMPUS,KAKKANAD ,KOCHI FARHAN NAVAS 2021-2022 29.12.2021 TO 02.01.2022

113
SPECTRUM SOFTECH SOLUTIONS PVT LTD,MAHAKAVI G 

ROAD ,KOCHI
ALMIYA R ,MAHIMA RAJ,PRETTY ABRAHAM 2021-2022 31.12.2021 TO 07.01.2022

114 VIMPTECH,INFOPARK KOCHI JUBY RAJU ,RUMANA HASHIM,RESHMA MARIAM LIBU 2021-2022 29.12.2021 TO 03.01.2022

115
QUADB TECHNOLOGIES,MEHMOODPURA,LUDHIANA 

,PUNJAB
HELAM MARIYAM AIPE 2021-2022 28.07.2021-03.08.2021

116 FORAGE AMJITH M PILLAI 2021-2022 29.12.2021 TO 04.01.2022


